LS Ribbed Tee - Style #FW25CT007 Summary
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Name LS Ribbed Tee
Style No FW25CT007
Division Mens
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LS Ribbed Tee - Style #FW25CT007 Images | Construction Details
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LS Ribbed Tee - Style #FW25CT007 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Comments (5)

@ FIT: TWO TONE THERMAL TEE

©

@ BOUND 1X1 RIB COLLAR @ NECK

@ ALD WOVEN LABEL @ SIDE SEAM

ARTWORK @ WL BOTTOM HEM - SEE ADDITIONAL PAGE
FOR ARTWORK DETAILS

INTERIOR WOVEN LABEL @ WR INSIDE BOTTOM HEM -
SEE DESIGN DETAILS CHART FOR ART#

1. fit: tham khéo two tone thermal tee

2. rib 1x1 tai cd

3. nhan co tai sudn ngoai

4. artwork tai lai trdi ngudi mac

5. nhan woven bén trong lai phai

nguoi mdc

3_Construction Details-1
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LS Ribbed Tee - Style #FW25CT007
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Created with backbone
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Images | Construction Details

Comments (5)

@ 1/4" DN TS @ BINDING

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SHOULDER
@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ ARMHOLE
@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SIDE SEAM

@ 1/4" DN TS @ SLEEVE OPENING

1. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai c6

2. may sach tai vai

3. may sach tai nach

4. may sach tai duéng may suon
5. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai lai tay
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LS Ribbed Tee - Style #FW25CT007
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Neck Trim Height

Minimum Neck Stretch

Across Shoulder

Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS
Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck
Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width
Sleeve Hem Height

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

WL Hem Artwork Placement from Bottom Hem Edge
WL Hem Artwork Placement from Side Seam

S&KO01
S&K02
S&K08
S&K04
S&K05
S&K06
S&K254
S&K199
S&K09
eos7YR
S&K010
S&K011
S&K012
S&K013
S&K83

S&K032

S&K016
S&K017
S&K033
S&K034
S&K36

S&K023

UYsvSY
S&K0808

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point
Neck Seam to trim edge (before folded)

Seam to seam

Down from HPS, Seam to seam
Down from HPS, Seam to Seam
1" Below armhole- edge to edge
At bottom edge

Bottom edge to top of trim

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point
to sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge

9" up from sleeve cuff edge

Width at Seam

Cuff edge to seam

Bottom edge to bottom of loop label, at the WL
side seam

To Side Edge of Artwork

true
true
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
true
false
false
true
true
false

true

false
false
false
false
false

false

true
false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Half
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8in
0in

1/4in
0in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in

1/4in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in

1/8 in

1/8 in
1/8in

27 1/2'in
26 1/2 in
2in

4in

1in
71/2in
3/4in
111/2in
17 1/4in
7in

14 3/4 in
151/2in
19 3/4 in
19 3/4in
7/8 in

34in

11in
71/2in
51/2in
41/2in
7/8 in

7in
2in
1in
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LS Ribbed Tee - Style #FW25CT007 Feedback & Revisions |
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025 Development

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON NOV 14, 2024 5:30 PM

FW25CTO007 LS Ribbed Tee
Date: 11/14/24
Status: Requesting 1st Proto
TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Follow measurement page, construction page, and design sketch to create 1st proto.

fit: tham khao trang thong s, trang cdu tric, va sketch d€ lam mau proto
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Created with backbone

LS Ribbed Tee - Style #FW25CT007
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

FABRIC

UA WIDE SWEATER RIB
CODE: BV. 1030
Placement: BODY, SLEEVES Supplier: UNAVAILABLE Country of Origin: VIETNAM

IN DEV
CODE: TBD
Placement: BOUND NECK TRIM Notes: 1X1 RIB, DOUBLED; COLOR = Pristine 11-0606 TCX

ARTWORK
CODE: AS CORRESPONDING FILE
Placement: WL HEM Notes: PRINTED LOGO, FOLLOW ARTWORK AND POM Supplier: Factory Sourced

LABEL AND TRIM PACKAGE

ALD World's Borough Label
CODE: 2024050144
Placement: INTERIOR WR HEM Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Shining Country of Origin: CHINA

ALD Woven Loop Label
CODE: ALD-ML02
Placement: WL SIDE SEAM Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Colonial

ALD WOVEN MITRED LABEL (SMALL)

CODE: ALD-ML129

Placement: INTERIOR CENTER BACK NECK Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Colonial Country of Origin:
CHINA

ALD WOVEN SIZE LABEL *VERTICAL*
CODE: ALD-ML135
Placement: INTERIOR CENTER BACK NECK Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Colonial

Components 7

iM

1M

© Aime Leon Dore

{JPROTO

Pristine
Custom Code: 11-0606 TCX

Price: 0.00

IN DEV

Price: 0.00

ARTWORK

Price: 0.00

ALD World's Borough Label

Price: 0.62

Parmesan Base / Gold Text

Price: 0.00

ALD WOVEN MITRED LABEL (SMALL)

Price: 79.00

ALD WOVEN SIZE LABEL *VERTICAL*
SIZE VARIANTS: Undefined
Price: 0.00

BOM >Set1lof1

Total 79.00
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Measured Size: M

FW25CTOQ7

POINT OF MEASURE CODE HOW TO MEASURE CRITICAL TYPE | TOLERANCE EXPECTED
o - . DAI AO THAN TRU'GC TU DINH VAI DEN
Front Body Length DAI AO THAN TRUOC S&K01 HPS to bottom edge MEP LAI true Full 1/4in 27 1/2in
- . DAI AO THAN SAU GIC'A €O sAU DEN
Back Body Length DAI AO THAN SAU S&K02 CB neck seam to bottom edge MEP LAI true Full 1/4in 26 1/2in
R Should int dicularto  [XUOI VAI DO TU' NGANG VAI DEN DIEM
Shoulder Slope XUOI VAI S&K08 oulder point perpencicularto ; false Full 1/4in 2in
HPS NGANG DINH VAI
- . HA €O TRUGC TU DINH VAI DEN DUONG
Front Neck Drop HA CO TRU'GC S&K04 HPS to neck seam ' 2 false Full 1/8 in 4in
MAY CO
- HA O SAU TU BINH VAI DEN DUONG
Back Neck Drop HA CO SAU S&KO0S5 HPS to neck seam ’ = false Full 1/8 in 1in
MAY CO
. " 5 t tback neck, at  [DUONG MAY DEN DUONG MAY TAI €O
Back Neck Width RONG C3 SAU S&KO6 eam 1o seam at back neck, & B ' false Full 1/4in 71/2in
HPS point SAU, TAI DIEM VAI
) . Neck Seam to trim edge (bef . o o
Neck Trim Height TO BAN BO CO Sgk2s4 | T;ed}eam o trim edge (before 1o yoxnG MAY CB BEN MEP (TRUGC GAP) [false Full 1/8in 3/4in
o]
Minimum Neck Stretch RONG cO TOI THIEU S&K199 true Half 0in 111/2 in
Across Shoulder NGANG VAI S&KD9 Seamto seam PUGNG MAY DEN DUONG MAY false Half 1/4 in 17 1/4 in
Across Front/Across Back V] TRi DO NGANG THAN . .
. . eos7YR true Full Oin 7in
Position from HPS TRUGC/NGANG THAN SAU
NGANG TRUGC : PO TU HA THANG TUY
Across Front NGANG THAN TRUGC S&K010 Down from HPS, Seam to seam  |CAQ VAI, DO TU DUONG MAY DEN false Half 1/4in 14 3/4in
DUONG MAY
NGANG SAU : DO TU HA THANG TU CAO
Across Back NGANG THAN SAU S&K011 Down from HPS, Seam to Seam VAl DO TU DUGNG MAY DEN DUONG  |false Half 1/4in 151/2in
MAY
. R . RONG NGU'C PO TU: HA 1" DU'GI NGA . .
Chest Width RONG NGLU'C S&K012 1" Below armhole- edge to edge TU NACH, DO TU MEP DEN MEP true Half 1/4 in 19 3/4in
Bottom Opening Width- At - - . .
E; om Mpening Wi RONG LAl AQ TAI MEP S&K013 At bottom edge NGANG LAI TAI MEP LAl true Half  |1/41n 193/41in
ge
Bottom Hem Height TO BAN LAl AO S&K83 Bottom edge to top of trim TO BAN LAl TU MEP DEN DUONG DIEU  |false Full 1/8 in 7/8 in
. o a 3-point measure from CB Neck to |3 DIEM: TU GI{YA cO SAU DEN VAI VA ) .
Sleeve Length from CB Neck |DAI TAY TU GIUA CO SAU  |S&K032 ) . true Full 1/4 in 341in
shoulder point to sleeve edge MEP TAY
i Below HPS - HA NACH: HA TU DINH VAI DEN BIEM
Armhole Drop HA NACH S&K016 glow v - measure ' POl false Full 1/4in 11in
perpendicular NGANG NGA TU NACH
. . BAP TAY :HA 1" DU'G1 NGA TU' NACH, PO
Bicep Width RONG BAP TAY S&K017 1" below armhole- edge to edge : false Half 1/4in 71/2in

TU MEP DEN MEP




Forearm Width RONG CANG TAY S&K033 9" up from sleeve cuff edge NGANG TAY DO 9" TU LAI TAY false Half 1/4 in 51/2in
Sleeve Opening Width RONG LAI TAY S&K034 Width at Seam RONG TAI DUTNG MAY false Half 1/4in 41/2in
Sleeve Hem Height TO BAN LAI TAY S&K36 Cuff edge to seam MEP DENBUGNG MAY false Full 1/8 in 7/8 in
Loop Label PI t at VI TRI NHAN & TAl SUGN Bottom edge to battom g1 NHAN SWON: TU LAI DEN CANH DUOI
oop Label Flacement & S ' S&K023 ottom ecge to begtom AR A . =N false Full 1/8in 7in

Sideseam NGOAI label, at the WL side seam NHAN, TAI SWON NGOAI TRAI
WL Hem Artwork Pl t |VI TRI ARTWORK LAI TRAI

em Artwork Flacement V2 TR 7 UYsuSY true Full 1/8in 2in
from Bottom Hem Edge TU MEP LAl
WL Hem Artwork PI t |VI TRI ARTWORK LAI TRAI - .

em Artwork Flacement v S&K0BO8  |To Side Edge of Artwork DEN CANH CUA ARTWORK false Full 1/8in 1in

from Side Seam

TU DUONG MAY SUON
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